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Klasyfikacja: 11:00

Zawodnik
SMAGALA Piotr
FLISIKOWSKI Tomek
LESZCZENKO Hubert
PAWLUKIEWICZ Dariusz
JABLONSKI Jacek
SZNAZA Kacper
SIDORCZUK Rafat
GHANI Faisal Abdul
KACZMAREK Michal
MACIAG Marek
KORDEK Jarostaw
MOSKALIK Marcin
ZAWISTOWSKA lzabela
ZAWISTOWSKI Konrad
SWIAT Barttomiej
RUSZKOWSKI Przemystaw
KOWALEWSKI Marek
DELESIEWICZ Bartosz
ORZOt Mirostaw
CEGIELSKI Marcin
SIKORSKA Patrycja
SMOLENSKI Stawomir
GRZYBOWSKI Patryk
GRZYBOWSKI Mateusz
WASILEWSKI Andrzej
SZNEL Mateusz
DROBISZEWSKA lIzabela
KULAS Marcin
BIENIEK Tomasz

Wydarzenie:
Organizator:

Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

644
540
586
964
634
956
619
629
635
640
593
588
622
623
648
642
546
626
596
592
934
646
632
631
653
651
627
609
607

2019-05-01
Etk
6 km

GUZIECTEAM

SILNI MOCA - ELBLAG
SIEM CITY

MORSY SZCZYTNO #RESET
GUZIECTEAM
WWW.IKONKA.COM.PL
WWW.IKONKA.COM.PL

MORSY SZCZYTNO #RESET
MORSY SZCZYTNO #RESET

PAIN(T) GIVERS
PAIN(T) GIVERS

RUNMAGEDDON REKRUT EtK

Runmageddon Etk
Extreme Events, Runmageddon

Kategoria

Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn

Open Kobiet

Open Mezczyzn

Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn

Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn

Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet

Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Kobiet

Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Mkat Seria
2 11:00
4 11:00
16 11:00
18 11:00
19 11:00
20 11:00
21 11:00
34 11:00
35 11:00
44 11:00
11 11:00
53 11:00
4 11:00
54 11:00
15 11:00
59 11:00
19 11:00
82 11:00
29 11:00
30 11:00
15 11:00
33 11:00
118 11:00
119 11:00
128 11:00
129 11:00
25 11:00
149 11:00
150 11:00

00:38:31.15
00:41:21.65
00:47:44.10
00:48:59.05
00:49:07.40
00:49:30.85
00:49:41.75
00:53:09.45
00:53:12.85
00:54:22.55
00:54:52.15
00:55:33.45
00:55:40.85
00:54:43.25
00:56:13.90
00:56:14.55
00:58:07.65
00:58:26.00
01:00:40.65
01:00:43.10
01:01:07.25
01:02:22.90
01:03:31.30
01:03:31.30
01:04:20.65
01:04:23.70
01:04:32.90
01:06:23.75
01:06:25.30

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

Czas
brutto
6km
00:38:31.15
00:41:21.65
00:47:44.10
00:48:59.05
00:49:07.40
00:49:30.85
00:49:41.75
00:53:09.45
00:53:12.85
00:54:22.55
00:54:52.15
00:55:33.45
00:55:40.85
00:55:41.90
00:56:13.90
00:56:14.55
00:58:07.65
00:58:26.00
01:00:40.65
01:00:43.10
01:01:07.25
01:02:22.90
01:03:31.30
01:03:31.30
01:04:20.65
01:04:23.70
01:04:32.90
01:06:23.75
01:06:25.30

+00:02:50 (6.9%)

+00:09:12 (19.3%)
+00:10:27 (21.4%)
+00:10:36 (21.6%)
+00:10:59 (22.2%)
+00:11:10 (22.5%)
+00:14:38 (27.5%)
+00:14:41 (27.6%)
+00:15:51 (29.2%)
+00:16:21 (29.8%)
+00:17:02 (30.7%)
+00:17:09 (30.8%)
+00:17:10 (30.8%)
+00:17:42 (31.5%)
+00:17:43 (31.5%)
+00:19:36 (33.7%)
+00:19:54 (34.1%)
+00:22:09 (36.5%)
+00:22:11 (36.6%)
+00:22:36 (37.0%)
+00:23:51 (38.3%)
+00:25:00 (39.4%)
+00:25:00 (39.4%)
+00:25:49 (40.1%)
+00:25:52 (40.2%)
+00:26:01 (40.3%)
+00:27:52 (42.0%)
+00:27:54 (42.0%)

Tempo
min/km
6:25
6:53
7:57
8:09
8:11
8:15
8:16
8:51
8:52
9:03
9:08
9:15
9:16
9:07
9:22
9:22
9:41
9:44
10:06
10:07
10:11
10:23
10:35
10:35
10:43
10:43
10:45
11:03
11:04

B4 SEGRI

Tempo
km/h
100%)
93.5%)
80.6%)
78.5%)
78.5%)
78.5%)
77.4%)
73.1%)
73.1%)
71.0%)
71.0%)
69.9%)
69.9%)
71.0%)
68.8%)
68.8%)
66.7%)
66.7%)
5.9 (63.4%)
5.9 (63.4%)
5.9 (63.4%)
5.8 (62.4%)
5.7 (61.3%)
5.7 (61.3%)
5.6 (60.2%)
5.6 (60.2%)
5.6 (60.2%)
5.4 (58.1%)
5.4 (58.1%)

0.8
8.7
7.5
7.3
7.3
7.3
7.2
6.8
6.8
6.6
6.6
6.5
6.5
6.6
6.4
6.4
6.2
6.2
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30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
52
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
60
62
63
64
64
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

Zawodnik
PODOLSKI Bartek
KUBACKI Wojciech
SZACILOWSKI Marcin
RZYMOWSKI Dariusz
PIOTROWSKI Robert
KOWALCZYK Pawet
RADZISZEWSKA Magda
RADZISZEWSKI Maciej
BOGUSZEWSKA Anna
BENES Paulina
NOWACKA Aneta
BORZYMEK Bogdan
KALINOWSKI Kamil
MROZEK Dominik
KOWALSKI Kamil
ROGALSKI Kacper
SZCZYGIELSKI Dorian
KOSIOREK Wojciech
KAJDZIK Albert
FURGAL Monika
MICHALAK Krystian
KARCZEWSKA Iwona
GRZEDZINSKA Sylwia
KAMINSKI Maciej
UCHRONSKA Marzena
IWINSKI Krzysztof
KRETKIEWICZ Jakub
KRETKIEWICZ Monika
BRZOSTOWSKA Adriana
GRYGO Szymon
PIETRASZEK Agnieszka
SOBOTA Jakub
PIASECKI Hubert
PONTUS Piotr
JANECKI Jerzy
KUPIEC Monika
GROMEK Mariusz
MICHALIK Julia
KROL Matgorzata
BLASZCZYK Magdalena
NAU Aleksandra
NOWOWIEJSKI Rafat
OSIAL Marcin
POPLAWSKA Natalia

610
608
649
643
616
615
617
618
612
625
641
962
637
598
585
589
599
639
636
628
597
638
630
611
652
633
594
595
620
621
958
647
574
575
590
591
602
603
582
581
583
604
605
606

PAIN(T) GIVERS
PAIN(T) GIVERS

SIEM CITY
SIEM CITY
SIEM CITY
SIEM CITY
SIEM CITY

NA WSTECZNYM
GUZIECTEAM
GUZIECTEAM
NA WSTECZNYM

NA WSTECZNYM

QRDEMOLE

MORSY SZCZYTNO #RESET
MORSY SZCZYTNO #RESET
V.I.P-GYM EtK
V.I.P-GYM ELK

#BESTBUDDYEVER
#BESTBUDDYEVER
HUSARIA RACE TEAM
HUSARIA RACE TEAM
NOWOGROSIALE
NOWOGROSIALE
ATLAS RUNNING TEAM
ATLAS RUNNING TEAM
ATLAS RUNNING TEAM
NOWOGROSIALE
NOWOGROSIALE
NOWOGROSIALE

Kategoria
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Masters Kobiet
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Masters Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Masters Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Masters Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet

Mkat Seria
41 11:00
151 11:00
160 11:00
45 11:00
48 11:00
177 11:00
43 11:00
179 11:00
44 11:00
45 11:00
8 11:00
52 11:00
223 11:00
236 11:00
238 11:00
240 11:00
244 11:00
62 11:00
262 11:00
78 11:00
285 11:00
15 11:00
110 11:00
322 11:00
17 11:00
326 11:00
327 11:00
112 11:00
132 11:00
364 11:00
150 11:00
371 11:00
380 11:00
381 11:00
383 11:00
154 11:00
385 11:00
156 11:00
20 11:00
157 11:00
158 11:00
387 11:00
388 11:00
160 11:00

01:06:26.85
01:06:29.45
01:07:04.60
01:07:43.25
01:08:53.05
01:08:54.10
01:08:54.30
01:08:55.40
01:08:55.55
01:08:56.55
01:09:46.75
01:11:35.85
01:11:37.65
01:12:55.75
01:12:59.25
01:13:02.45
01:13:15.60
01:14:26.70
01:14:40.40
01:14:58.75
01:17:41.80
01:23:33.70
01:23:38.15
01:23:38.15
01:23:41.95
01:24:10.40
01:24:11.55
01:24:12.20
01:28:42.35
01:28:47.85
01:31:28.40
01:31:28.40
01:32:16.55
01:32:16.70
01:32:31.95
01:32:31.95
01:33:03.45
01:33:03.85
01:33:04.25
01:33:04.45
01:33:04.60
01:33:11.60
01:33:12.30
01:33:13.85

Czas
brutto
6km
01:06:26.85
01:06:29.45
01:07:04.60
01:07:43.25
01:08:53.05
01:08:54.10
01:08:54.30
01:08:55.40
01:08:55.55
01:08:56.55
01:09:46.75
01:11:35.85
01:11:37.65
01:12:55.75
01:12:59.25
01:13:02.45
01:13:15.60
01:14:26.70
01:14:40.40
01:14:58.75
01:17:41.80
01:23:33.70
01:23:38.15
01:23:38.15
01:23:41.95
01:24:10.40
01:24:11.55
01:24:12.20
01:28:42.35
01:28:47.85
01:31:28.40
01:31:28.40
01:32:16.55
01:32:16.70
01:32:31.95
01:32:31.95
01:33:03.45
01:33:03.85
01:33:04.25
01:33:04.45
01:33:04.60
01:33:11.60
01:33:12.30
01:33:13.85

+00:27:55 (42.0%)
+00:27:58 (42.1%)
+00:28:33 (42.6%)
+00:29:12 (43.1%)
+00:30:21 (44.1%)
+00:30:22 (44.1%)
+00:30:23 (44.1%)
+00:30:24 (44.1%)
+00:30:24 (44.1%)
+00:30:25 (44.1%)
+00:31:15 (44.8%)
+00:33:04 (46.2%)
+00:33:06 (46.2%)
+00:34:24 (47.2%)
+00:34:28 (47.2%)
+00:34:31 (47.3%)
+00:34:44 (47.4%)
+00:35:55 (48.3%)
+00:36:09 (48.4%)
+00:36:27 (48.6%)
+00:39:10 (50.4%)
+00:45:02 (53.9%)
+00:45:07 (53.9%)
+00:45:07 (53.9%)
+00:45:10 (54.0%)
+00:45:39 (54.2%)
+00:45:40 (54.2%)
+00:45:41 (54.3%)
+00:50:11 (56.6%)
+00:50:16 (56.6%)
+00:52:57 (57.9%)
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+00:52:57 (57.9%)
+00:53:45 (58.3%)
+00:53:45 (58.3%)
+00:54:00 (58.4%)
+00:54:00 (58.4%)
+00:54:32 (58.6%)
+00:54:32 (58.6%)
+00:54:33 (58.6%)
+00:54:33 (58.6%)
+00:54:33 (58.6%)
+00:54:40 (58.7%)
+00:54:41 (58.7%)
+00:54:42 (58.7%)

Tempo
min/km
11:04
11:04
11:10
11:17
11:28
11:29
11:29
11:29
11:29
11:29
11:37
11:55
11:56
12:09
12:09
12:10
12:12
12:24
12:26
12:29
12:56
13:55
13:56
13:56
13:56
14:01
14:01
14:02
14:47
14:47
15:14
15:14
15:22
15:22
15:25
15:25
15:30
15:30
15:30
15:30
15:30
15:31
15:32
15:32

Tempo

km/h
5.4 (58.1%)
5.4 (58.1%)
5.4 (58.1%)
57.0%)
55.9%)
55.9%)
55.9%)
55.9%)
5.2 (55.9%)
5.2 (55.9%)
5.2 (55.9%)

5 (53.8%)

5 (53.8%)
4.9 (52.7%)
4.9 (52.7%)
4.9 (52.7%)
4.9 (52.7%)
4.8 (51.6%)
51.6%)
4.8 (51.6%)
4.6 (49.5%)
4.3 (46.2%)
4.3 (46.2%)
4.3 (46.2%)
4.3 (46.2%)
4.3 (46.2%)
4.3 (46.2%)
4.3 (46.2%)
1(44.1%)
1(44.1%

(
( )
9 (41.9%)
( )
(
(

5.2

5.2
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9 (41.9%
9 (41.9%)
9 (41.9%)
3.9 (41.9%)
3.9 (41.9%)
3.9 (41.9%)
3.9 (41.9%)
3.9 (41.9%)
3.9 (41.9%)
3.9 (41.9%)
9 (41.9%)
9 (41.9%)
9 (41.9%)



Czas

brutto Tempo Tempo

Zawodnik Kategoria Mkat Seria 6km min/km km/h
74  SZKATULNIK Karolina 650 Open Kobiet 165 11:00 01:34:13.65 01:34:13.65 +00:55:42(59.1%) 15:42 3.8 (40.9%)
75 GLOWACKI Michat 577 #SZYBKIENOZKI Open Mezczyzn 402 11:00 01:35:58.40 01:35:58.40 +00:57:27 (59.9%)  15:59 3.8 (40.9%)
76  PYRA Marek 578 #SZYBKIENOZKI Open Mezczyzn 403 11:00 01:35:58.50 01:35:58.50 +00:57:27 (59.9%) 15:59 3.8 (40.9%)
77 GLOWACKA Monika 576 #SZYBKIENOZKI Open Kobiet 176  11:00 01:35:58.55 01:35:58.55 +00:57:27 (59.9%)  15:59 3.8 (40.9%)
78  WAJCHERT Krzysztof 580 #SZYBKIENOZKI Open Mezczyzn 404  11:00 01:35:58.65 01:35:58.65 +00:57:27 (59.9%) 15:59 3.8 (40.9%)
78  PYRA Monika 579 #SZYBKIENOZKI Open Kobiet 177 11:00 01:35:58.65 01:35:58.65 +00:57:27 (59.9%)  15:59 3.8 (40.9%)
80 SMOLENSKI Bartek 645 Open Mezczyzn 453 11:00 (0.0%)

Znaleziono 80 wynik(6w)
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